THE STUDY SCHOOL

SINCE 1972

E-275A, E BLOCK,
EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI

List of Holidays — Term One 2024 (April to June)

Id- ul- Fitr

Ram Navami
Mahavir Jayanti
Budh Purnima

Summer Break

Earth Day

Mother's Day Open House

Summer Camp Week 1

Summer Camp Week 2

Summer Camp Week 3

Summer Camp Week 4

Summer Camp Week 5

11 April
17 April
21 April

23 May

16 May to
7 July

School’s Events — Term One 2024 (April to June)

22 April

10 May

20 May to
24 May
27 May to
31 May

3 June to
7 June

10 June to
14 June
17 June to
21 June

Thursday

Wednesday

Sunday
Thursday

Thursday
Sunday

Monday

Friday

Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Friday




THE STUDY SCHOOL

SINCE 1972

E-275A, E BLOCK,
EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI

List of Holidays — Term Two 2024 (July to September)

Independence Day 15 August Thursday
Raksa Bandhan 19 August Monday
Janmashtami 26 August Monday

School’s Events — Term Two 2024 (July to September)

July Open House 13 July Saturday
Independence Day 14 August Wednesday

Fashion Show Open House 28 September Saturday




THE STUDY SCHOOL

SINCE 1972

E-275A, E BLOCK,
EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI

List of Holidays — Term Three 2024 (October to December)

Gandhi Jayanti 2 October Wednesday
Ashtami 10 October Thursday
Ramanavami 11 October Friday
Dussehra 12 October Saturday
Diwali 31 October Thursday
Govardhan Puja 1 November Friday
Bhaidooj 2 November Saturday
Gurupurab 15 November Friday
Christmas Day 25 December Wednesday

Winter Break From 23 December to Monday
12 January Sunday
School’s Events — Term Three 2024 (October to December)

Student led conference 5 October Saturday
The Study School Diwali Mela 19 October Saturday
The Study School at DCWA Mela 8 December Sunday

The Study School Christmas Carnival 14 December Saturday

Annual Day 21 December Saturday




THE STUDY SCHOOL

SINCE 1972

E-275A, E BLOCK,
EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI

Winter Camp Week 1 30 December to

3 January




THE STUDY SCHOOL

SINCE 1972

E-275A, E BLOCK,
EAST OF KAILASH, NEW DELHI

List of Holidays — Term Four 2025 (January to March)

Republic Day 26 January Sunday
Mahashivratri 26 February Wednesday
Holi 14 March Friday

Id-ul-fitr 31 March Monday

School’s Events — Term Four 2025 (January to March)

Winter Camp Week 2 6 January to Monday
10 January Wednesday

Sports Day 8 February Saturday
The Study School Holi Fun Fiesta 1 March Saturday

Graduation Day Open House 26 March Wednesday




